
2024 Neighborhood Voting Representatives

Neighborhood NVR Email Address Units

Barthelemy Mary Afflerbach mlafflerbach@gmail.com 89

Pembroke Paul Gilson docpaulg@gmail.com 117

Guana Geoffrey Wozny geoffrey.wozny@att.net 88

Plana Cays Kathleen Pyle kathleenpyle2@gmail.com 38

Barbuda Audrey Sanders audsanders@gmail.com 151

Antigua Howard Nahmias hjnahmias@yahoo.com 52

Union Island Donald MacNeal donaldhmacneal@gmail.com 148

Lightbourne Joseph Cardinale joefilcardinale@gmail.com 46

Dominica Isle James Hoppensteadt jimhop.naples@gmail.com 103

Marigot Joan Prine prine-lewisjr@verizon.net 76

Elbow Don Bindas donbindas@gmail.com 104

Caribe Marc Rosenberg marcjrosenberg@gmail.com 140

Carnival Jim Keeler jkeeler1987@gmail.com 118

Indies Arthur Schlemmer ahs@bpbslaw.com 75

Cayo Coco Cory Mackwood bonds12000@yahoo.com 96

Saona Jim Desanti jjdesanti@gmail.com 29

Nevis Dave Kemper Davidkemperllc@gmail.com 39

Neighborhood Alternate Email Address Units

Barthelemy Stephen Bailey stevelaurabailey@hotmail.com

Pembroke Jennifer Warner jwarnermd@comcast.net

Guana Peter DeMarco pdemarco@meadenmoore.com

Plana Cays Roseann Stevens ra71589@gmail.com

Barbuda Anthony Cantasano acantasano@live.com

Antigua Christine Jones chrisjonesnaples@aol.com

Union Island Jeffrey Davis jeffdavis413@gmail.com

Lightbourne David Saba sabadmvh@hotmail.com

Marigot Lorraine Paushter lorraine.paushter@gmail.com

Elbow Francis McKay famckay@gmail.com

Caribe Ken Picton rafika@comcast.net

Carnival Sergio Hernandez sergio@golftobeach.com

Indies Jackie Dutch jdutch57@gmail.com
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2024 Neighborhood Voting Representatives

Cayo Coco Headley Greenhalgh hheadleyg@aol.com

Saona William Johnson barb_bill_johnson@yahoo.com

Nevis Sarah Lutey sarahlutey@gmail.com

Neighborhood Member Email Address Units

Barthelemy Paul Kuntne pkdknet@sbcglobal.net

Pembroke Walter Kahn drlasik@yahoo.com

Guana Mark Stevens mstevens@thestevensgrp.com

Plana Cays Michael Maloof worldsaparts@gmail.com

Barbuda Tim Owens SilverF50@aol.com

Antigua Kathy Burton kathyburton39@comcast.net

Union Island Patty DeHaven pattydehaven@msn.com

Lightbourne David Posz dpsoz@poszlaw.com

Marigot Susan Diniscia susan.diniscia@gmail.com

Elbow Jane Wood janesnaples@gmail.com

Caribe Douglas Ehmann dougehmann@gmail.com

Carnival Diane CromWell bradcrom1@gmail.com

Indies Denise Warfel dwarfs88@comcast.net

Cayo Coco Tom Lynch tel1959b@yahoo.com

Saona Cathy Hay cathyhhay@comcast.net

Nevis Inna Cascone inna.cascone@outlook.com
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